Institution:

Code

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR DIPLOMA IN MEDICAL LABORATORY TECHNOLOGY Sem-V EXAMINATION JUNE 2022
315 SWAMI VIVEKANAND INSTITUTE OF PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES, LATUR

Sub Name

Semester IV

4001
4002
4003
4004
4005
4006
4007
4008
4009

BIO CHEMISTRY (TH)
BIO CHEMISTRY (PR)
MICROBIOLOGY (TH)
MICROBIOLOGY (PR)
HAEMATOLOGY (TH)
HAEMATOLOGY (PR)
CLINICAL PATHOLOGY
CLINICAL PATHOLOGY
SKILLS IN LANGUAGE

S.N.D.T Women's University,

Seat No College Centre

Credit

(TH)

(PR)
COMMUNICATION

NNMNMNNMNNMDNLOWWWLWW

Total Credits: 22 G.P.A.:7.38 Semester Grade: A Total:582/900

Semester V

*5001
5002
*5003
5004
*5005
5006
*5007
5008
*5009
5010
5011

Total Credits: 23 G.P.A.:

BIO CHEMISTRY (TH)
BIO CHEMISTRY (PR)
MICROBIOLOGY (TH)
MICROBIOLOGY (PR)
HAEMATOLOGY (TH)
HAEMATOLOGY (PR)
CLINICAL PATHOLOGY
CLINICAL PATHOLOGY
HISTOPATHOLOGY (TH)
HISTOPATHOLOGY (PR)

OBSERVERSHIP IN AUTOMATED INSTRUMENTATION (PR)

Semester VI - Internship

Semester IV and V:

(TH)
(PR)

EFNNMNNMNMNENMNWWNDW

6.60 Semester Grade: B+ Total:636/1100

***SCANNING ERROR. SUB:5003,5005,5007,5009

Mumbai

Per. Reg. No

GHODKE SHUBHANGI SHIVAJI SATYABHAMA 00501 315 022

Int

032/050
034/050
030/050
033/050
033/050
034/050
032/050
034/050
033/050

Percentage:64.67

030/050
030/050
028/050
030/050
030/050
032/050
030/050
030/050
029/050
030/050
056/100

Percentage:57.82

Ext

039/050
033/050
024/050
032/050
039/050
033/050
027/050
033/050
027/050

027/050
029/050
032/050
029/050
021/050
029/050
025/050
030/050
029/050
030/050

Final GPA: 6.99 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:1218/2000 Percentage:60.90

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

Medium

Total Grc

071/100
067/100
054/100
065/100
072/100
067/100
059/100
067/100
060/100

057/100
059/100
060/100
059/100
051/100
061/100
055/100
060/100
058/100
060/100
056/100

071
067
054
065
072
067
059
067
060

057
059
060
059
051
061
055
060
058
060
056

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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2015

Total (100) Grade

A+

P w

A+

B+

B+
B+

B+

B+

B+

B+

Result:First Class



S.N.D.T Women's University,

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR DIPLOMA IN MEDICAL LABORATORY TECHNOLOGY Sem-V EXAMINATION JUNE 2022

Institution: 315 SWAMI VIVEKANAND INSTITUTE OF PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES, LATUR

Name Seat No College Centre
JOGDAND SAROJA RAJARAM GAYABAI 00502 315 022
Code Sub Name Credit

Semester IV
4001 BIO CHEMISTRY (TH)
4002 BIO CHEMISTRY (PR)
4003 MICROBIOLOGY (TH)
4004 MICROBIOLOGY (PR)
4005 HAEMATOLOGY (TH)
4006 HAEMATOLOGY (PR)
4007 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (TH)
4008 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (PR)
4009 SKILLS IN LANGUAGE COMMUNICATION

NMNNMNNMNMNNMNLOWWWLWW

Total Credits: 22 G.P.A.:6.71 Semester Grade: B+ Total:538/900

Semester V
5001 BIO CHEMISTRY (TH)
5002 BIO CHEMISTRY (PR)
5003 MICROBIOLOGY (TH)
5004 MICROBIOLOGY (PR)

*5005 HAEMATOLOGY (TH)
5006 HAEMATOLOGY (PR)
5007 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (TH)
5008 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (PR)
5009 HISTOPATHOLOGY (TH)
5010 HISTOPATHOLOGY (PR)
5011 OBSERVERSHIP IN AUTOMATED INSTRUMENTATION (PR)

FNMNNMNMNNMEMNMNWOWWOWDDW

Total Credits: 23 G.P.A.: 6.57 Semester Grade: B+ Total:651/1100

Semester VI - Internship

Semester IV and V: Final GPA: 6.64 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:1189/2000 Percentage:59.45

Mumbai

Per. Reg. No

Int

033/050
034/050
031/050
032/050
034/050
035/050
034/050
035/050
033/050

Percentage:59.78

032/050
034/050
030/050
032/050
032/050
034/050
030/050
035/050
030/050
033/050
062/100

Percentage:59.18

Ext

020/050
034/050
020/050
031/050
020/050
033/050
020/050
034/050
025/050

020/050
032/050
020/050
032/050
023/050
030/050
023/050
034/050
021/050
032/050

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Medium

Page: 2
10/07/2022
2015

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

053/100
068/100
051/100+
063/100
054/100
068/100
054/100
069/100
058/100

052/100+
066/100
050/100+
064/100
055/100
064/100
053/100
069/100
051/100
065/100
062/100

053
068
051
063
054
068
054
069
058

052
066
050
064
055
064
053
069
051
065
062
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+

W wrw

+
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Result:Second Class






